
$ 344,000

10571 E MARCHETTI TUCSON
AZ 85747
https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com

Meticulously cared for and lightly lived in Pepper
Viner built 2BR/2BA home with PRE-PAID Solar lease
in peacefully desirable Civano community. Setback
from street enhances a very private feel and adds
extra parking for entertaining. Spacious kitchen with
granite countertops and black stainless appliances.
Tile in main living areas with…

2 beds

A

CALL US NOW

Phone: (520) 342-5100

https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com/es_category/a


BASIC FACTS

Property Type: Single Family Residence Days On Market: 65

Listing Date: 2023.04.06 Status: Active Contingent

MLS #: 22307542 Bedrooms: 2

Full Baths: 2 SqFt: 1222

Lot size: 3485.00 sq ft Year built: 2014

MORE INFORMATION

Area: Upper Southeast County: Pima

Directions: Irvington & Houghton, S-
Houghton, E - Drexel past the roundabout, N-
Marchetti Loop to address

School District: Vail

Elementary School: Senita Elementary Middle School: Rincon Vista

High School: Vail Dist Opt Broker: Tierra Antigua Realty
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